Celebrate LGMD Awareness Day with Us

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

We invite you to join us in our ongoing commitment to raising awareness and supporting those affected by Limb-Girdle Muscular Dystrophy (LGMD). Starting in the summer of 2025, we're offering months of exposure through our thoughtfully designed sponsorship packages, crafted to provide meaningful engagement and recognition for our valued supporters.



PLATINUM SPONSOR \$10,000

As a Platinum Sponsor, you will be at the forefront of our campaign, enjoying premier visibility and branding opportunities across all our platforms. This level includes:

- Prime logo placement on all promotional materials and website
- Feature in our email marketing and press releases
- Special recognition on LGMD Awareness Day
- Opportunities for co-branded content and campaigns

GOLD SPONSOR \$7,000

Gold Sponsors play a pivotal role in our campaign, with substantial exposure and opportunities to showcase your commitment to the LGMD community. Benefits include:

- Prime logo placement on all promotional materials and website
- Mention in our email marketing and press releases
- Recognition on LGMD Awareness Day

SILVER SPONSOR \$5,000

Silver Sponsors contribute significantly to our mission, with benefits designed to highlight your support and engagement with the LGMD community. This level offers:

- Logo placement on our website
- Mention in select email marketing and promotional content

LOOKING FOR A CUSTOM OPPORTUNITY?

We'd love to chat! Contact Carol Abraham at 262-758-2526 or carol@lgmd-info.org.



LGMD Awareness Day is a project of LGMD Awareness Foundation. Learn more at Igmd-info.org

Together We Are Stronger! Your sponsorship will propel us towards a future where every individual with LGMD has access to the care, support, and treatments they deserve. Your support at any level will contribute to awareness campaigns, and the development of supportive resources for the LGMD community.

		•••••	
Name:	Company/Organizat	ion:	
Address:			
City:	State:		_ Zip:
Email:	Phone:		
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL: □ Platinum (\$10,000) □ Gold (\$7,000) □	Silver (\$5,000)		
How did you hear about us?		PAYMENT:	Checks can be made payable to:
		□ Check □ Invoice	LGMD Awareness Foundation, Inc. 638 Kennedy Drive Twin Lakes, Wisconsin 53181 USA
LGMD Awareness Foundation, Inc. (EIN: 85-1504937) is a 501 (c)(3) tax-exem	pt public charity.		